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1000 General $3,465,880.50 $96,069.82 $6,024,092.34 $127,215.95 $7,855,236.40 $3,434,734.37 $312,768.77 $3,121,965.60
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $103,040.49 $838.59 $8,251.48 $0.00 $0.00 $103,879.08 $0.00 $103,879.08
2021 Gasoline Tax $395,546.44 $13,393.79 $114,020.79 $7,208.00 $131,041.53 $401,732.23 $1,810.97 $399,921.26
2031 Road and Bridge $250,078.60 $6,314.29 $112,270.70 $2,854.17 $28,774.23 $253,538.72 $0.00 $253,538.72
2041 Cemetery $1,541,330.74 $65,461.60 $383,401.50 $44,306.90 $390,379.29 $1,562,485.44 $35,388.87 $1,527,096.57
2042 517.15 Cemetery $2,537.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,537.92 $0.00 $2,537.92
2081 Police District $2,053,919.93 $25,535.56 $2,490,098.07 $175,460.61 $2,006,710.44 $1,903,994.88 $178,620.58 $1,725,374.30
2111 Fire District $1,121,147.72 $89,011.23 $2,309,796.15 $1,070,408.32 $2,310,309.96 $139,750.63 $0.00 $139,750.63
2141 Road District $500,308.90 $25,901.16 $486,466.32 $16,678.60 $302,748.84 $509,531.46 $21,358.12 $488,173.34
2181 Zoning $58,700.22 $0.00 $17,145.70 $0.00 $15,426.00 $58,700.22 $1,719.70 $56,980.52
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $767,957.00 $9,535.50 $81,199.02 $0.00 $0.00 $777,492.50 $0.00 $777,492.50
2261 Law Enforcement Trust $10,820.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,959.50 $10,820.50 $0.00 $10,820.50
2401 Lighting Assessment $92,552.88 $0.00 $52,372.67 $3,048.42 $29,195.46 $89,504.46 $26,268.07 $63,236.39
2901 Senior Center $244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $244,824.74 $0.00 $244,824.74
2902 Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $1,358.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,868.01 $1,358.60 $0.00 $1,358.60
2904 Ohio History Connection Grant $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3101 General Bond Retirement $654,800.36 $0.00 $767,700.00 $0.00 $122,900.00 $654,800.36 $373,258.33 $281,542.03
3102 Fire Bond Retirement $17,909.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,909.05 $0.00 $17,909.05
4101 Bond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4102 Fire Bond $3,751.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,751.95 $0.00 $3,751.95
4901 Miscellaneous Capital Projects $0.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80
4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF $38,539.88 $0.00 $19,482.47 $0.00 $219.60 $38,539.88 $0.00 $38,539.88
4903 Facilities Capital Projects $19,484.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,484.00 $0.00 $19,484.00
9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds $1,914.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,914.49 $0.00 $1,914.49
9002 Payroll Clearing $87,007.12 $78,382.18 $816,572.88 $93,375.15 $820,576.59 $72,014.15 $0.00 $72,014.15
9003 Employee HRA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Report Total: $11,433,412.83 $410,443.72 $13,682,870.09 $1,540,556.12 $14,041,345.85 $10,303,300.43 $951,193.41 $9,352,107.02

Last reconciled to bank: 09/30/2025 – Total other adjusting factors: $5,586.78
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